., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Howard Hardy

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DN21 2HP

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BALL DRAINAGE ENGINEERING LTD

AUTISM CARE (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED
AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED

SIGHT BY SOUND LIMITED
SIGHT BY SOUND LIMITED

THE KITCHEN & BEDROOM
FACTORY LIMITED

THE KITCHEN & BEDROOM
FACTORY LIMITED

THE LAW SOCIETY SERVICES
(NUMBER TWO) LIMITED
JUST BODYCARE LIMITED

GAINSBOROUGH INDUSTRIAL
SECURITIES LIMITED
GAINSBOROUGH INDUSTRIAL
SECURITIES LIMITED

PIERRE LANG (UK) LIMITED

PIERRE LANG (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Howard Hardy

October 1936

Number

Number
04439499

02785715

03997337
03997337

04009429
04009429

03934515

03934515

00763864

02911837

02904404

02904404

02823493

02823493

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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906908407

906908407

13 North Street
Gainsborough
Lincolnshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/05/2002

01/02/2001

11/08/2000
11/08/2000

28/07/2000
28/07/2000

10/03/2000

10/03/2000

19/10/1995

30/04/1995

24/02/1994

24/02/1994

05/10/1993

02/06/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/03/2003

26/05/2005

26/01/2001
26/05/2005

25/04/2002

25/04/2002

02/04/1997

22/07/1997

31/01/2000

05/10/1993

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Howard Hardy

AMER SPORTS UK LIMITED
GAINSBOROUGH TOWN INITIATIVE
LIMITED

GAINSBOROUGH TOWN INITIATIVE
LIMITED

GAINSBOROUGH TOWN HALL
LIMITED

GAINSBOROUGH TOWN HALL
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE LAW SOCIETY
WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE NEW
LIMITED

WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE NEW
LIMITED

ALCAS CORPORATION (U.K.)
LIMITED

ALCAS CORPORATION (U.K.)
LIMITED

01285055 LIMITED

LONTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
THE NEWBRIDGE HOSPITALS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02757365
02733262

02733262

01727033

01727033

00014447
01946682

01946682

02531843

02531843

01285055

02524736
01580577

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Administration Order
Company is dissolved
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20/10/1992
21/07/1992

21/07/1992

07/03/1992

07/03/1992

14/11/1991
23/10/1991

23/10/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

26/07/1991

23/07/1991
10/07/1991

906908407

19/03/1993

06/11/2001
17/12/1991

09/09/1992

10/01/1994

06/05/1997
02/04/1997
09/09/1992

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary



